AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE 0					OF PAGE	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M015	3. EFFECTIVE DATE May 01, 2007		EQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable) IS-02-04-012			plicable)			
6. ISSUED BY		7. AD	7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than Item 6) CODE 3100						
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts ATTN: Michael Turner - Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch No. 3 Washington DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555						
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	1		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO	i.		
FORCE 3 INC					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
2147 PRIEST BRIDGE DR					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONGS35F0785J DR-04-				
CROFTON MD 211142478		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					_		
CODE 556054591	FACILITY CODE ONLY APPLIES TO A	^	NDMENTS OF SC		10-22-2003				
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set f							Tis not exte		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m and date specified.	ich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE RE e of this amendment you desi	e solic ECEIP ire to (eitation and amendmen PT OF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread	t num R TO y sub	bers. FAILURE OF YOUTHE HOUR AND DATE In mitted, such change may	JR AC- SPECIF / be ma	TED MAY de		
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Se	e Block No. 14 for Ad	ccour	nting and Approp	riat	ion Data				
	PLIES ONLY TO MODII THE CONTRACT/ORDI				•				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a									
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		ANGES	(such as changes in pa	ying offi	ce, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Unilateral FAR 52-217-9, Option to Extend the Term of the Contract									
	required to sign this documer			<u> </u>	s to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC Accounting and Appropriation Data for	F section headings, including solicitation Modification No. 15		•	÷.)					
B&R#: 75515-344-232 JOB CODE#: F1029 OBLIGATION AMOUNT: \$75,000.00	5 BOC#: 252A APPN	I#: 3	31X0200 FFS#:	5507	R028				
SEE THE FOLLOWING PAGE FOR MODIFICAT:	ION DETAILS.								
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore chan	nged, rea	mains unchanged and in full for	rce and	effect.			•	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		М	AME AND TITLE OF CONTRA ichael A. Turner ontracting Offic	. ,	OFFICER (Type or print)				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		VITED STATES OF AMERICA	11-	Aumer)	160	D. DATE SIGNE	D	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY _	(Signature of	Contra	cting Officer)	_ "	†////C	? <i>T</i>	

TEMPLATE NOT ADMOS

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM (2010-83) Prescribed 1 A 1 (1977) 53.243

Contract No. DR-02-04-012 Modification No. 15 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) exercise the 2-month option for CLINS E001, E002, and E003 under the subject contract in accordance with Federal Acquisition clause 52.217-9, Option to Extend the Term of the Contract," and Subsection B.2 entitled, "Period of Performance," thereby extending the term of the contract through June 30, 2007; and (2) provide incremental funding in the amount of \$75,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount of the order from \$2,440,665.00 to \$2,515,665.00.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

- 1. Under Subsection B.1 <u>CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION</u>, the first sentence of paragraph b is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:
 - "(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this delivery order is \$2,515,665.00."
- 2. Subsection B.2 <u>PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE</u>, is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"The period of performance for this delivery shall commence on October 22, 2003, and will expired on June 30, 2007."

A summary of obligations for this delivery order from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY'04 Obligation Amount\$	815,270.00
Total FY'05 Obligation Amount\$	715,000.00
Total FY'06 Obligation Amount\$	740,000.00
Total FY'07 Obligation Amount\$	245,395.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$2,515,665.00

This modification obligates FY'07 funds in the amount of \$75,000.00

All other terms and conditions under this delivery order remains unchanged.